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Washington Agriciultural Commodity Commissions  
 
 
 
 

WA Alfalfa Seed Commission 
Rod Christensen, Executive 
Director 
100 N. Fruitland, Suite B 
Kennewick, WA  99336 
Phone:  (509) 585-5460 
Fax:  (509) 585-2671 
Email: agmgt@agmgt.com 
 
WA Apple Commission 
Dave Carlson, Manager 
P. O. Box 18 
Wenatchee, WA  98807 
Phone:  (509) 663-9600 
Fax:  (509) 662-5824 
Email: 
laverne.bergstrom@waapple.org 
 
WA Asparagus Commission 
Alan Schreiber, Administrator 
2621 Ringold Rd. 
Eltophia, WA  99330 
Phone:  (509) 266-4303 
Fax:  (509) 266-4317 
Email: aschreib@centurytel.net 
 
WA Barley Commission 
Mary Palmer Sullivan, 
Administrator 
West 905 Riverside #501 
Spokane, WA  99201 
Phone:  (509) 456-4400 
Fax:  (509) 456-2807 
Email:  
mary@washingtonbarley.org 

WA Beef Commission 
Patti Brumbach, Executive 
Director 
14240 Interurban Avenue S. 
#224 
Seattle, WA  98168 
Phone:  (206) 444-2902 
Fax:  (206) 444-2910 
Email:  
pbrumbach@wabeef.org 

 
WA Blueberry Commission 
Dorothy Anderson, 
Sec./Treasurer 
15903 Bow Hill Road 
Bow, WA  98232 
Phone:  (360) 766-6150 
Fax:  (360) 766-4001 
Email:  abfi@earthlink.net 

 
WA Bulb Commission 
Mike Shelby, Manager 
2017 Continental Pl. #6 
Mt. Vernon, WA  98273 
Phone:  (360) 424-7327 
Fax:  (360) 424-9343 
Email:  mshelby@fidalgo.net 

 
WA Canola Commission 
Dan Ollero, Administrator 
P. O. Box 2128 
Pasco, WA  99302 
Phone:  (509) 483-4676 
Fax:  (509) 783-4674 
Email: 
dan@maurergroup.com 

WA Cranberry Commission 
Glen Thompson, Chair 
P. O. Box 597 
Grayland, WA  98547 
Phone:  (360) 532-4527 
Email: cranbear@techline.com 

 
WA Dairy Production Commission 
Steve Matzen, Gen. Manager 
4201 198th St SW #101 
Lynnwood, WA  98036 
Phone:  (425) 672-0687 
Fax:  (425) 672-0674 
Email: smatzen@havemilk.com 

 
WA Dry Pea & Lentil Commission 
Tim McGreevy, Administrator 
4780 W. Pullman Rd, 
Moscow, ID  83843 
Phone:  (208) 882-3023 
Fax:  (208) 882-6406 
Email: pulse@pea-lentil.com 

 
WA Fruit Commission 
B. J. Thurlby, President 
105 S 18th Street #205 
Yakima, WA  98901 
Phone:  (509) 453-4837 
Fax:  (509) 453-4880 
Email: bj@wastatefruit.com 
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WA Fryer Commission 
Joanne Naganawa, 
Administrator 
2003 Maple Valley Highway 
#212 
Renton, WA  98055 
Phone:  (425) 226-6125 
Fax:  (425) 226-8238 
Email: joanne@cluckcluck.org 
 
WA Hop Commission 
Ann George, Administrator 
P. O. Box 1207 
301 West Prospect Place 
Moxee, WA   98936 
Phone:  (509) 453-4749 
Fax:  (509) 457-8561 
Email: ann@wahops.org 
 
WA Mint Commission 
Rod Christensen, Executive 
Director 
100 N. Fruitland, Suite B 
Kennewick, WA  99336 
Phone:  (509) 585-5460 
Fax:  (509) 585-2671 
Email:  agmgt@agmgt.com 
 
WA Potato Commission 
Chris Voigt. Executive Director 
108 Interlake Road 
Moses Lake, WA  98837 
Phone:  (509) 765-8845 
Fax:  (509) 765-4853 
Email:  cvoigt@potatoes.com 

Puget Sound Salmon 
Commission 
David Harsila, Chair 
1900 W Nickerson St., #116  
PMB 210 
Seattle, WA  98119 
Phone:  (206) 595-8734 
Fax:  (206) 542-3930 
Email:  soundcatch 
@seanet.com 

 
WA Red Raspberry 
Commission 
Henry Bierlink, Executive 
Director 
1796 Front Street 
Lynden, WA  98264-1260 
Phone:  (360) 354-8767 
Fax:  (360) 354-0948 
Email:  
waredberry@verizon.net 

 
WA Seed Potato 
Commission 
Gloria Lagerwey, Manager 
400 5th Street 
Lynden, WA  98264 
Phone:  (360) 354-5545 
Fax:  (360) 354-1951 
Email:  glorial@nas.com 

 
WA Strawberry 
Commission 
Norval Johanson, Manager 
4430 John Luhr Road 
Olympia, WA  98516 
Phone:  (360) 491-6567 
Fax:  (360) 491-6567 
Email:  
norvalj@aol.com 
 
WA Department of 
Agriculture 
Commodity Commission 
Program 
Dannie McQueen, Manager 
P. O. Box 42560 
Olympia, WA  98504-2560 
Phone:  (360) 902-1809 
Fax:  (360) 902-2092 
Email:  
dmcqueen@agr.wa.gov 
 
 
 
 
 

WA Tree Fruit Research 
Jim McFerson, Manager 
1719 Springwater Avenue 
Wenatchee, WA  98801 
Phone:  (509) 665-8271 
Fax: (509)  663-5827 
Email: mcferson@treefruitresearch.com 

 
WA Turfgrass Seed Commission 
Dan Ollero, Administrator 
P. O. Bx 2022 
Pasco, WA  99302 
Phone:  (509) 783-4676 
Fax:  (509) 783-4674 
Email: dan@maurergroup.com 
 
WA Wheat Commission 
Tom Mick, CEO 
West 907 Riverside Avenue 
Spokane, WA 99201 
Phone:  (509) 456-2481 
Fax:  (509) 456-2812 
Email: tmick@wwcspokane.com 

 
WA Wine Commission 
Robin Pollard, Executive Director 
Washington Wine Center 
1000 Second Ave., Suite 1700 
Seattle, WA  98104-3621 
Phone:  (206) 667-9463 
Fax:  (206) 583-0573 
Email: rpollard@washingtonwine.org 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


